SG-4
S P E E D  G A T E S
www.TURNSTILES.us | patrick.mcallister@TURNSTILES.us | 303-670-1099
OBRAZ CAŁA STRONA
SG-4 SPEED GATES
Facilitates access control in secure areas indoors.
Typical usage:
• passenger traffic ticket and access control points,

1. EASY SETUP
A control panel equipped with a display and a mul-
ti-function selector allows easy setup of functions and
opearting modes.
2. LED PICTOGRAMS
Led pictograms show active/inactive traffic directons in
the passage. The red color shows the inactive/blocked
traffic direction (the device blocks the passage). The
green color shows active/unblocked traffic direction.
RAL 7016 RAL 5010
RAL 6002
RAL 9003
www.TURNSTILES.us | patrick.mcallister@TURNSTILES.us | 303-670-1099
SG-4 MODULES MODULE SG-4
Module Width of the passage Glass Height
SG-4-L800-900-INOX*-CLEAR** 800 900
SG-4-C800/800-900-INOX*-CLEAR** 800/800 900
SG-4-C800/900-900-INOX*-CLEAR** 800/900 900
SG-4-C900/900-900-INOX*-CLEAR** 900/900 900
SG-4-C900/800-900-INOX*-CLEAR** 900/800 900
SG-4-R800-900-INOX*-CLEAR** 800 900
SG-4-R900-900-INOX*-CLEAR** 900 900
SG-4-L900-900-INOX*-CLEAR** 900 900
ATTENTION:
* standard type of housing finish - AISI 304 stainless steel (INOX); Non-standard
type of housing finish - stainless steel, powder coated, RAL color
** standard type of glazing - colorless; Non-standard type of glazing - specify the

0° to +50° C
[32° to 122°F]
Storage temperature: -30° to +60° C
[-22° to 140°F]
-30° to +60° C
[-22° to 140°F]
IP protection rate: IP 40 IP 40
Maximum operation humidity: 85 % 85 %
Wing opening/closing time: ~ 1 sec ~ 1 sec
Main cabinet material: INOX AISI 304 INOX AISI 304
Device wing: tempered glass 8 mm tempered glass 8 mm
Model Module Glass Height Finish Options Glass Color Options
SG-4 L650 905 INOX CLEAR
MARKINGS OF DEVICES SPECIFICATIONS
Examples of markings:
• SG-4-C650-1300-RAL5010-DARK BLUE - central module (width of the passage 650mm), glass height: 1300mm, finish
type: RAL5010, glass color: blue..
• SG-4-R900-905-RAL9006-BRONZE - right module (width of the passage 900mm), glass height: 905mm, finish type:
RAL9006, glass color: brown.
Name Description
Transformer A 230/24V transformer or 110/24V
Control panel A control panel for the pedestrian traffic manual control